
NAME 

BIO-DATA 

FATHERS NAME- LATE ANIL SINGHA 

ROHIT SINGHA 

MOTHERS NAME- URMILA SINGHA 

SEX 

DATE OF BIRTH- 24/01/1998 

MALE 

MARITAL STATUS- UNMARRIED 

RELIGION 

PRESENT ADDRESS- VILL- BIBIGRAM MALDA, 

ENGLISH BAZAR 

PO-MALDA, PS-ENGLISH BAZAR, DIST- MALDA, 
PIN-732101 

HINDUISM 

NATIONALITY-INDIAN 

CATEGORY- GENERAL 
MOBILE NO.- 9064247941 

EMAIL ID movingsun1998@gmail.com 



EXAM 
PASSED 

SECONDARY 

HIGHER 

SECONDARY 

B.sc 
(MATH HONS.) 

M.sc 
(MATH HONS.) 

YEAR OF BOARD/UNIVERSITY PERCENTAGE GRADE/ 
PASSING 

2014 

2016 

2019 

2021 

"Special course: 

WBBSE 

WBCHSE 

UNIVERsITY OF 
GOUR BANGA 

UNIVERSITY OF 

GOUR BANGA 

OF MARKS 

B.Ed under B.S.A.E.U(2023) 

66 

65 

|44 

88.92 

D.C.A (Diploma in Computer Application) 

CLASS 

A 

A 

SECOND 
CLASS 

FIRST 

CLASS 

Slgnature 
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